
 48 1/8" 

 17 1/4" 

 39" 

1/4-20 BOLT&WASHER
(9 PLACES)

RUBBER LINER

1 Pair POMAR 38in 
FULL EXTENSION SLIDES

933-0111A Subframe Tahoe

834-3721A Cargo Partition

838-0256A DS Lexan Filler

838-0255A PS Lexan Filler

834-3716A
Drawer Weldment

834-3715A 
Cabinet Top Weldment

ADD HARDWARE TO ATTACH EXTENSION TO CABINET:
8pc 1/4-20 x 5/8 Carrage Bolts
8pc 1/4-20 Nyloc Nut
8pc 1/4 Flat Washer

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

USED ON:

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVED

Date: January-02-17 8:05:01 AM
File: 934-0788A
Path: Y:\M\MECH_DATA\934-Files\934-0788A Tahoe Storage Cabinet\

0

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

CATALOG.  NO.

BY

AD

VM

934-0788A

Tahoe Storage Cabinet

12/20/16

Steel/ALUM

12/20/16

SHEET 1 OF 1

Midnight Black Wrinkle

934-0788A


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


